Product information –
OpDAT simplex patch cord
for FITH applications
Properties
 With connector types:
 - LC APC (green) and LC UPC (blue)
 - SC APC (green) and SC UPC (blue)
 With bend insensitive single mode fiber according

IEC 61754-4 61754-20
Insertion loss
(IEC 61300-3-4 Methode B)
Max. 0.3 dB 1) 0.25 dB 2)  0.3 dB 1) 0.25 dB 2)
Typ. 0.15 dB 1) 0.15 dB 2) 0.15 dB 1) 0.15 dB 2)
Return loss
UPC polishing > 50 dB > 50 dB
APC polishing    > 65 dB > 65 dB
1) measured against Master
2) measured in random combination
2 METZ CONNECT – OpDAT simplex patch cord for FITH applications
NEWNEW
Specifications
CONNECTOR A CONNECTOR B LENGTH P/N             P/N
SC APC SC APC 0.5 m 151P7EAEA05E 151P7ECEC05E
1.0 m 151P7EAEA10E 151P7ECEC10E
2.0 m 151P7EAEA20E 151P7ECEC20E
3.0 m 151P7EAEA30E 151P7ECEC30E
5.0 m 151P7EAEA50E 151P7ECEC50E
SC APC SC UPC 0.5 m 151P7EOEA05E 151P7EBEC05E
1.0 m 151P7EOEA10E 151P7EBEC10E
2.0 m 151P7EOEA20E 151P7EBEC20E
3.0 m 151P7EOEA30E 151P7EBEC30E
5.0 m 151P7EOEA50E 151P7EBEC50E
LC APC LC APC 0.5 m 151P7JAJA05E 151P7JCJC05E
1.0 m 151P7JAJA10E 151P7JCJC10E
2.0 m 151P7JAJA20E 151P7JCJC20E
3.0 m 151P7JAJA30E 151P7JCJC30E
5.0 m 151P7JAJA50E 151P7JCJC50E
LC APC SC UPC 0.5 m 151P7EOJA05E 151P7EBJC05E
1.0 m 151P7EOJA10E 151P7EBJC10E
2.0 m 151P7EOJA20E 151P7EBJC20E
3.0 m 151P7EOJA30E 151P7EBJC30E
5.0 m 151P7EOJA50E 151P7EBJC50E
LC APC SC APC 0.5 m 151P7EAJA05E 151P7ECJC05E
1.0 m 151P7EAJA10E 151P7ECJC10E
2.0 m 151P7EAJA20E 151P7ECJC20E
3.0 m 151P7EAJA30E 151P7ECJC30E
5.0 m 151P7EAJA50E 151P7ECJC50E
LC APC LC UPC 0.5 m 151P7JOJA05E 151P7JBJC05E
1.0 m 151P7JOJA10E 151P7JBJC10E
2.0 m 151P7JOJA20E 151P7JBJC20E
3.0 m 151P7JOJA30E 151P7JBJC30E
5.0 m 151P7JOJA50E 151P7JBJC50E
You can combine all available combinations with the help of our cable configurator:
3METZ CONNECT – OpDAT simplex patch cord for FITH applications
NEW